                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
PCI-1802LU CR
Universal PCI, 330 kS/s, 32-ch, 12-bit Analog Input
Multifunction Board (RoHS)
Includes one CA-4002 D-Sub connector
PCI-1802HU CR
Universal PCI, 44k S/s, 32-ch, 12-bit Analog Input
Multifunction Board (RoHS)

+5 V 19 20 +12 V
CON2
  Ordering Information
PCI-1802LU
PCI-1802HU
Universal PCI, 330 kS/s, 32-ch, 12-bit Analog Input
Multifunction Board
Universal PCI, 44k S/s, 32-ch, 12-bit Analog Input
Multifunction Board
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2                      2020.06
CA-2002 20-pin fl at cable, 20 cm x 2
CA-2010 20-pin fl at cable, 1 M
CA-2020 20-pin fl at cable, 2 M.
CA-3710 DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1 M (Cable for Daughter Board (45°))
CA-3710D DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1 M (Cable for Daughter Board (180°))
CA-3715DM-H DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 1.5 M, 180°. (RoHS)
CA-3730DM-H DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 3.0 M, 180°. (RoHS)
CA-4002 37-pin Male D-sub connector with plastic cover.
DB-1825 Analog Input Screw terminal Board
DB-8225 Screw terminal board , fi lter circuitry can be added for 1800HU, 1800LU
DB-889D 16-channel Analog Multiplexer Board (for PCI-1800LU/HU)